Auswertung von Markus.Gradl@PC4Solutions.de

Motorsport-Club Wasserburg e.V.

Kartslalom MC Wasserburg am 17.07.2016
9. Lauf Inn Chiemgau Pokal 2016

Endergebnis Klasse 1

Es sind 14 Teilnehmer/Teilnehmerinnen angemeldet. Alle wurden gewertet.

Platz StNr.
1. 2
2. 14
3. 11
4. 6
5. 10
6 4
7 3
8. 12
9. 8

10. 13
11. 5
12. 9
13. 7
14. 1

Fahrer/Fahrerin

Miesgang Nico, Trostberg

Tomezyk Jakob, Rosenheim

Maurus Matthias, Pfaffing

Merl Tobias, Neubeuern

Grund Jamie, Kienberg

Lauricella Gianluca, Grof3karolinenfeld
Hiller Lilly-Rose, Pfaffing

Tsaklidis Vasilis

Dennda Maxima Renate, Pfaffing
Frerichs Corinna, Bad Aibling
Neunteufel Anna-Lena, Ruhpolding
Plenk Theresa, Ruhpolding

Ernst Christian, Kolbermoor

Steeb Lena, Tacherting

Club

SFG Trostberg
AMC Bad Aibling
MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
SFG Trostberg
AMC Bad Aibling
MC Wasserburg
MSC Laufen
AMC Ebersberg
AMC Bad Aibling
AC Inzell

AC Inzell

AMC Bad Aibling
SFG Trostberg

Lizenz

152661
163126
163032
152653
142271
152651
163012
163177
152799
162992
162984
162968
163128

163068 1:14,60+24 1:17,87 +14

Training

44,59 +2

47,78

+4

47,48 +2

47,87
49,00

59,93
:09,91

52,65
1:05,55

+8
4
46,38 +
)
+8
14,05 +4
+6
4

4

1:05,09 +6
1:08,19+14 1:10,13 +14 1:02,83 +10

ADAC

1. Lauf 2. Lauf
452042 4546
46,00 +2 45,63
47,15 49,18 +2
52,31 +2 52,40 +2
48,05 +4 52,47 +8
49,14 +4 46,50 +20
58,95 +8 52,13 +4
55,6442 1:04,54+2

1:00,44 +14 47,73 +4
49,52 +6 1:03,43+10

1:12,77 +2 53,23 +8
51,63+2  1:09,80+16

55,19 +16

10:19 Uhr

Gesamt Punkte
1:32,66 10,29

1:33,63
1:38,33
1:48,71
1:52,52
1:59,64
2:03,08
2:04,18
2:06,17
2:08,95
2:16,00
2:19,43
2:36,96
2:43,06

9,57
8,86
8,14
7,43
6,71
6,00
5,29
4,57
3,86
3,14
2,43
1,71
1,00



